

FSE Lifestyle obtains the "Listed Company Awards of Excellence" by HKEJ 3 Major Business Segments create Strong Synergies

11 December 2023, Hong Kong – FSE Lifestyle Services Limited ("FSE Lifestyle" or the "Company", together with its subsidiaries, the "Group", stock code: 331.HK) is awarded the "Listed Company Awards of Excellence" by the Hong Kong Economic Journal (HKEJ), recognizing the Group's outstanding performance in corporate governance, operational efficiency and business development. This year marks the second consecutive year that the Group has been recognized by HKEJ as well as the Hong Kong market, following its first win in 2022. The awards presentation ceremony was held today at the St. Regis Hotel in Wan Chai.

Mr. Patrick Lam, Executive Vice-Chairman and Chief Executive Officer of FSE Lifestyle, said, "We are very honored to have received this award for two consecutive years. We thank HKEJ and the judges for their support and recognition. Our outstanding achievement in obtaining the trust of our stakeholders is attributed to the outstanding leadership of our board and our sound corporate governance, which encourage the Group to continue innovating, striving to remain competitive in a constantly changing market, and actively exploring new services and solutions to meet market demands."

The business portfolio of FSE Lifestyle offers a unique and comprehensive ecosystem of services that generates strong synergies, successfully mitigating the impacts of economic fluctuations. The Group provides high-quality and complementary integrated services with its unique business positioning, leveraging advanced technologies such as artificial intelligence and the Internet of Things (IoT) to launch smart solutions that enhance customer satisfaction.

Mr. Patrick Lam stated, "Looking ahead, a diverse business ecosystem is at the core of FSE Lifestyle's future development. We will continue to build on our diversified businesses and strong corporate governance to expand our service portfolios. We will also make the best applications of innovative technologies, including IoT platforms, drones, smart monitoring, and sensing systems to enhance our market competitiveness and ensure growth and profitability. Also, we will strive to strengthen our relationships with investors to promote sustainable growth and development."



The Listed Company Awards of Excellence is organized by HKEJ to recognize and select enterprises with outstanding performance that are well-regarded in the industry and capital markets. The awards are determined based on the EJFQ stock analysis system of HKEJ and evaluated by a committee composed of fund managers, senior stock analysts and analysts, affirming the Group's excellence.

- End -



Mr. Patrick Lam, Executive Vice-Chairman and Chief Executive Officer of FSE Lifestyle (right), receives the "Listed Company Awards of Excellence" from the Hong Kong Economic Journal.

About FSE Lifestyle Services Limited

FSE Lifestyle Services Limited is a leading lifestyle services conglomerate with three major business segments: property and facility management services, city essential services and E&M services. Our business units are the market leaders in their respective industries, including Urban Group, Kiu Lok Group, Waihong Services Group, Far East Engineering Services, FSE Environmental Group, Nova Insurance Group, General Security Group, Perfect Event Services and FSE Engineering Group.



Leveraging the extensive experience, professional expertise and market knowledge of our business units, as well as the substantial synergies generated among the companies under FSE Lifestyle, we have established a robust service network. We provide comprehensive "one-stop" professional services to renowned clients and major building contractors engaged in property development, public infrastructure, education and transportation facilities, as well as the entertainment and tourism industries in Hong Kong, Macau and Mainland China.

This press release is available for downloading from the FSE Lifestyle Website: www.fse.com.hk

For inquiries, please contact:

Ms. Karin Chan
Manager, Branding and Communications
(852) 2626 7670
karinchan@fse.com.hk